RECESSED DOWN LIGHTS
92EL62 IP44
GENERAL INFORMATION »
 Rated voltage: 220-240V/ 50-60Hz
 Power: 13W; 20W; 30W; 42W
 LED source: SMD 2835
 Colour temperature: 3000K; 4000K; 6500К
 Colour body: White

 Lightweight construction
PRODUCT DETAILS »
Catalogue number Watt
(W)
Whole fixture
lumens
 (lm)
Colour
temp. (K)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Colour
 body
Cut size
(mm)
92EL62281330/WH 13 1080 3000 83 white  100
92EL62281340/WH 13 1080 4000 83 white  100
92EL62281365/WH 13 1080 6500 83 white  100
92EL62282030/WH 20 1800 3000 90 white  140
92EL62282040/WH 20 1800 4000 90 white  140
92EL62282065/WH 20 1800 6500 90 white  140
92EL62283030/WH 30 3000 3000 100 white  170
92EL62283040/WH 30 3000 4000 100 white  170
92EL62283065/WH 30 3000 6500 100 white 170
92EL62284230/WH 42 4200 3000 100 white 205
92EL62284240/WH 42 4200 4000 100 white 205
92EL62284265/WH 42 4200 6500 100 white 205
Catalogue
number
Deep
(mm)